TEERERRE AGENCY: MAUREEN V WARD TALENT AGENCY IRELAND

Mobile: +353 872480348
Phone/ Fax: +353 45 485464
Maureen V Ward
Talent Agency Ireland Websites:
- www.maureenvwardtalentagencyireland.com
www.talentedkidsireland.com

/= Full Name - Playing Age

Susie Power

~ Hair Colour
) Blonde/Brown

(&

(#

7) Native Accent
\Z/ Neutral

> Accents

15-20

Eye Colour
Green

Nationality
Irish

Languages Spoken

English, Irish

Height
5ft 2ins

Hair Length
Long

Complexion
Fair

x.) Neutral Dublin, Inner-City Dublin, Regional Irish, Varied English, General American, Good ear for most accents

Spotlight Profile URL: https://app.spotlight.com/3016-3425-1922




SKILLS

Provisional Driving Licence
Bilingual (English and Irish)
Acting

Singing

Dancing

Ballet

Tap

Hip Hop

Contemporary Dance
Modelling

Swimming

Art

Travelling

Reading

Journaling

QUALIFICATIONS

Tap Dancing / Silver Medal - Highly Recommended / IDTA /2018
Ballet / Silver Medal - Honors / IDTA /2018

Ballet / Grade 4 - Merit / IDTA /2017

Tap Dancing / Grade 3 - Merit /IDTA /2017

Singing / Grade 3 - Distinction / RIAM

2015 - received a Higher

Achiever Award for Excellence

in this exam

Solo Stage School

Performance /Junior Grade - Distinction / RIAM /

2013 - received a Higher

Achiever Award for Excellence

in this exam

Piano / Elementary Grade -

Distinction / RIAM

Sﬁeech & Drama/ Preliminary Grade - Honours / RIAM
Theatre Craft Preparatory Grade - Highly

Commended /IDTS

Irish Dancing / Grade 1 - Honours / Scrudu Rinci Gaelacha An Codhail




ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

TITLE ROLE
Procession Little Girl
Up & Away (aka Hodja) Aisha
Ellie Ellie
Aware Shauna
A Date For Mad Mary Rita
The Debt Penny - female lead
Love Is a Sting Featured Child Fan
Sophie at the Races Sophie - lead
Beirt le Cheile Aoife
Dark Touch Lucy Galin
Fanmah Conensrol  justin:
The Good Cliona
My Father the Scientist Brigit
Upcoming Animation TBA
This Is Art Club Herself
Donncha's Two
Talented Christmas Herself
Special
Fair City Eleanor Daly
Little Roy Little Roy
Featured child reciting
the proclamation,
t6Leners  Mosted by yen Tubrioy
Sunda
commemorating 1916
Swipe TV Interviewed for being

Ellie Daly + Little Roy
Featured Kid

Featured in the Elev8
Summer Fest Carnival

GAA Commerical
Elev8

Episode dedicated to

Susie interviewing +

singing with Soprano
Celine Byrne

The Beo Show

Featured in Science
Elev8 (2 Episodes) in a strand called
“Payback”

Featured about Susie’s
achievements to date
as ayoung actress +

Nationwide performer which was
aired as part of the
IFTA's + also repeated
in June
Meteor - Get ;
Christmassed TVC Child - featured
Finalist in TV Talent
Show Off or Get Off Show for

Singing/Musical
Theatre

Shoot @TCD & Featured

FILM
COMPANY
925 Productions
Moetion Films
Open Bin Media
Piranha Bar
Element Pictures
Fail Safe Films
Fail Safe Films
Jumper Productions

Suzanne McAuley

Sibthorpe Film
Productions

Underground Films

Farazband

RTE
Adare Productions

RTE
BBC

RTE

RTE
GAA

RTE

RTE

RTE

RTE

ROI TV Stations

RTE

DIRECTOR

Jeda de Bri
Karsten Kiilerich
Tim Laubscher
James Doherty
Darren Thornton

Alan Friel

Stephen Daly

Marina de Van

Shimmy Marcus

Moylan/Allen

Various
Allan Shannon

Various

Various
Various Directors

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

YEAR

2018
2018
2018
2017
2016
2014
2014
2013
2013

2013

2012

2011
2007
2022
2022

2019

2015-2021
2015-2017

2016

2016
2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2012-2013

2012-2013




TITLE

Talented Kids & MVW
Talent Agency Sweet
16th Spectacular
Showcase

Christmas Stars (in aid
of the Miscarriage
Association Of Ireland -
Helix Theatre

Talented Kids Variety Actor/Singer/Dancer/Int

Show - Olympia
Theatre

Brigit
Mini Hamlet - Promo
Shoot

Oliver! - Bord Gais
Energy Theatre

Talented Kids 10th
Anniversary Show -
Gaiety Theatre

Oliver! - National
Concert Hall

Jedward Show

Share A Dream 21st
Birthday - RDS

Teenline Variety Show -
Olympia Theatre

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Featured
Singer/Featured
Actor/Dancer

Solo Singer

erviewed on her
successes to date

Dolly

Gertrude

Orphan/Elizabeth

Actor/Singer/Dancer

Fagan's Gang

Supporting Act -
Dancer + Actor

Solo Performer

Solo Performer

STAGE & THEATRE

COMPANY

Featured
Singer/Featured
Actor/Dancer

Talented Kids + MVW

Talented Kids + MVW

Druid Theatre Company

Dublin Theatre Festival

Talented Kids + MVW

Festival Productions

National Basketball
Arena

Share A Dream

Teenline

DIRECTOR

Featured
Singer/Featured
Actor/Dancer

Maureen V Ward

Maureen V Ward

Gary Hynes

Cameron Mackintosh

Maureen V Ward

Vivian Coates

YEAR

2018

2016

2015

2014

2014

2012-2013

2012

2011-2012

2011

2011

2010




ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

RADIO
TITLE ROLE COMPANY

20 minute interview on
KFM Radio Susie’s WCOPA 2010 KFM
successes

DIRECTOR

YEAR

2010




ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

VOICE OVER
TITLE ROLE COMPANY DIRECTOR YEAR
My Fairy Troublemaker Kid Caroline Origer 2022
Fitzpenny :
Paddles Paddles Productions/Scoredraw Various 2020 - Present

Babydino Tales Amy Stormi J.R. Braz 2022

Pikwik Pack Loni 2020-2021
DinoCity Tyra 2021
Zouk The Little Witch Zouk 2021
Ling Ling Promo Voiceover 2020
Jessy and Nessy Gingerbread kid Chris Dicker 2020
Sardine de I'espace Sardine 2020
YoYo 2 Yoshe Telegael Various 2019

Mya Go Various Characters 2021, 2019
Luis & The Aliens Sarah Moetion Films Christoph Lauenstein 2018

Wolfgang Lauenstein
Nickelodeon & Jam

Becca's Bunch Sylvia The Fox Media Various 2018

Up and Away Aisha M&M Productions Karsten Kiilerich 2018

Giant Pear Mitcho Moetion Films 2018

Messy Goes To Okido Zoe 2019

Capt;;)?dléﬂr()gcggeéin( The Elizabeth/ Eliza Nuku F(ialpiwglv'll;;legael/ RobinIG_?’/gC? I\%I(”I-llseather 2018
Taffy Addie Boomerang 2018-2019

Yo Yo Let's Go Yoshe Telegael Various 2017

The Burrows (Pilot) Various Voices Telegael 2017

Little Roy (Pilot) Little Roy Jam Media Alan Shannon 2015

Nina Needs To Go Nina 2014

Sitio do Picapau ;
Amarelo Emily 2012-2016

Brilliant By Roddy Doyle Dublin Girl VO for The 2012
(IFTA 2013 Nominee) Skin Of The Game

COSMO Demo VO For Pilot 2010




TITLE

National Press Photos
National Press Photos

National Press Photos

Fashion Extravaganza

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Photo Model
Munster Rugby Model

Brazil Football Model

Celebrity Model - as
Eleanor Daly from Fair
City

MODELLING
COMPANY

Euro 2012 Launch

Magners League
Launch

World Cup Launch

Crowne Plaza, Swords

DIRECTOR

YEAR

2012
2010

2010

2009






